DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023  REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE:-

*%x%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e {U]:] oy ———— INT-SB-GRD RES comp

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUBCD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40615 ROSE VALLEY PUB SCH RATHDHANA RD DT SONEPAT HRY

17731595 F PREETI SAROHA 301 044 043 042 048 A1B1 Al PASS

090 A2 061 C2059 C2072 B1093 Al

17731596 F PRIYA 301 044 043 042 048 A1 A2 A1 PASS

080 B2 079 B1060 C2 061 C2092 Al

17731597 F TANISHA 301 044 043 042 048 A2 B1A2 PASS

080 B2 050 D2 051 D2 053 D1066 C2



17731598

17731599

17731600

17731601

17731602

17731603

17731604

17731605

17731606

F VARSHA RANI

M HIMANSHU

M SAGAR

M SHUBHAM

M VANSH

F KIRTI CHAUHAN

F LUCKY

M ANURAG YADAV

M ARYAN

067

077

080

057

082

093

075

049

301 044 043 042 048

C2 038 E 060 C2048 D2093 Al

301 044 043 042 048

B2 059 C2 071 B2 060 C2 084 B1

301 044 043 042 065

B2 062 C2 052 D2 053 D1065 D1

301 044 043 042 048

D1052 D2 053 D1 065 B2086 A2

301 044 043 042 065

B1064 C2061 C1065 B2081 C1

301 041 043 042 048

A1074 B1065 C1068 B2 100 Al

301 041 043 042 048

C1062 B2070 B2 079 A2092 Al

301 041 043 042 048

D2 044 D2 037 E 051 D2 076 B2

301 041 043 042 048

A1 A2 A1l COMP

A2B1B1 PASS

A1B1 A2 PASS

A2 B1A2 PASS

A1B1 Al PASS

A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 A2 A1 PASS

A2 A2 A2 COMP

A1 A1 A1 PASS

044

043



17731607

17731608

17731609

17731610

17731611

17731612

17731613

17731614

M DIVANSHU

M HEMANT

M LUCKY ALI

M PRATEEK

M ROHAN SAROHA

M YASH

F KASHISH

F SANIYA MALIK

066 C2 045 D2 058 D1059 C2082 Bl

301 041 043 042 065

063 C2 054 C2051 D2063 C1066 D1

301 041 043 042 048

083 B1055 C1059 C2051 D2094 Al

301 041 043 042 048

088 A2 068 B1077 B1064 C1096 Al

301 041 043 042 065

071 C1052 C2062 C1054 D1075 C2

301 041 043 042 065

064 C2 061 B2068 B2 062 C1083 C1

301 041 043 042 048

076 B2 053 C2059 C2060 C2084 B1

301 055 054 030 048

090 A2 095 A1093 A1091 A1096 Al

301 027 028 030 048

058 D1 044 D2 062 B2 058 C2070 C1

A2 B1 A2 PASS

A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 A1 Al PASS

A2 B1A2 PASS

A1B1A2 PASS

A1 A2 A2 PASS

A1 A2 A1 PASS

A2 B1 A2 PASS



17731615 M MOHIT 301 055 054 030 065 A1 A2 A1 PASS
086 A2 050 D1069 B2 053 C2073 C2

17731616 F ANCHAL SAROHA 301 027 028 030 048 302 A1A1Al1 PASS
072 C1079 A2074 B1059 C2074 C1072 C1

17731617 F ANJALI 301 302 027 048 028 A2 A1 B1 PASS

057 D1059 D1054 C2066 C2057 C1



DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023  REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE:- 2

*%x%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e {U]:] oy ———— INT-SB-GRD RES comp

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40615 ROSE VALLEY PUB SCH RATHDHANA RD DT SONEPAT HRY

17731618 F GURIYOT 301 302 027 048 028 A1B1 Al PASS

063 C2069 C1054 C2075 C1061 B2

17731619 F HANU 301 030 027 048 028 A1 A1 A1 PASS

095 A1091 A1095 A1096 A1095 Al

17731620 F KHUSHI 301 302 027 048 028 A2 A1 A2 PASS

072 C1080 B1068 B1076 B2 069 Bl

17731621 F NIKITA 301 041 027 048 028 A1 A1 A1 PASS



080 B2 076 A2 079 A2 087 A2084 A2

17731622 F NITI 301 302 027 048 028 A1B1A2 PASS

058 D1073 C1053 C2062 D1062 B2

17731623 F POONAM 301 041 027 048 028 A2 B1A2 PASS

077 B2 047 D1065 B2 078 B2087 Al

17731624 F PRIYANKA 301 030 027 048 028 AB AB AB ABST

ABE ABE ABE ABE ABE

17731625 F SHIVANI 301 041 027 048 028 A2 B1 A2 PASS

061 C2 054 C2053 C2071 C1080 A2

17731626 F SNEHA 301 302 027 048 028 A1 A2 A2 PASS

062 C2072 C1074 B1074 C1058 C1

17731627 F VISHAKHA 301 302 027 030 028 A1B1Al1 PASS

091 A1095 A1093 A1090 A1093 Al

17731628 M ANUJ 301 030 027 065 028 A2 B1B1 PASS

059 D1 048 D1052 C2055 D2 069 B1

17731629 M AAYUSH CHAUHAN 301 302 027 048 028 A2 B1B1 PASS

077 B2 077 B2077 A2071 C1083 A2



17731630

17731631

17731632

17731633

17731634

17731635

17731636

17731637

17731638

M DEEPAK KUMAR 301 302 027 048 028 A2 B1 A1 PASS

086 A2 079 B1081 A2 078 B2091 Al

M DEV 301 302 027 065 028 A2B1B1 PASS
059 D1066 C2057 C1058 D2 062 B2

M DEEPANSHU 301 302 027 065 028 A2 B1A2 PASS
065 C2 065 C2080 A2 065 D1075 Bl

M DEVANG RATHI 301 302 027 065 028 B1B2B1 PASS
052 D1 046 D2043 D2 056 D2 055 C1

M DHEERAJ 301 041 027 048 028 A2 A1 A2 PASS
081 B1052 C2093 A1085 B1095 Al

M HARSH 301 302 027 048 028 B1 A2B1 PASS
070 C1069 C1071 B1076 B2053 C2

M HARISH 301 302 027 048 028 A2 A2 B1 PASS
057 D1076 B2051 C2068 C2 064 B2

M HIMANSHU ROHILLA 301 302 027 048 028 041 A2B1B1 PASS

073 C1073 C1074 B1072 C1072 B1044 D2

M JATIN KUMAR 301 302 027 048 028 A1 A1 Al PASS



080 B2 074 B2080 A2084 B1072 B1

17731639 M JATIN SAROHA 301 302 027 048 028

044 D2 046 D2 044 D2 053 D2 049 D1

17731640 M KARTIK 301 302 027 048 028

048 D2 052 D2 052 C2062 D1078 A2

A2 A1B1 PASS

B1A2B1 PASS



DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023  REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE:-

*%x%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e {U]:] oy ———— INT-SB-GRD RES comp

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40615 ROSE VALLEY PUB SCH RATHDHANA RD DT SONEPAT HRY

17731641 M KUNAL 301 041 027 048 028 A1 A2 A1 PASS

070 C1059 C1081 A2095 A1077 A2

17731642 M KUNAL 301 302 027 048 028 B1B2 B2 PASS

050 D2 059 D1046 D2 067 C2051 C2

17731643 M LAKSHAY 301 030 027 048 028 302 A1B1A2 PASS

076 B2 087 A2 095 A1088 A2 093 A1044 D2

3



17731644

17731645

17731646

17731647

17731648

17731649

17731650

17731651

17731652

M LAKSHAY DESHWAL

M MOHAMAD SOHAIL

M MONTI

M MUKUL

M NIKHIL

M PRINCE

M SACHIN

M SNEHASHISH RAI CHOUDHARY

M SAHIL SAROHA

301 302 027 048 028 A2 B1B1 PASS

072 C1078 B1070 B1079 B2048 D1

301 302 027 048 028 A1 A1 A2 PASS

076 B2 078 B1045 D2 079 B2073 Bl

301 302 027 048 028

061 C2 069 C1083 A2 084 B1064 B2

301 302 027 048 028

046 D2 062 D1055 C1075 C1049 D1

301 302 027 048 028

074 C1082 B1059 C1081 B1065 B2

301 302 027 048 028

068 C2 061 D1050 D1083 B1081 A2

301 302 027 048 028

074 C1073 C1078 A2081 B1081 A2

096 A1092 A1082 A2095 A1095 A1l

301 302 027 048 028

063 C2 063 C2043 D2 068 C2048 D1

A2 A1B1 PASS

A2 A2B1 PASS

A1 A2 A2 PASS

B1A2B1 PASS

A2 B1B1 PASS

301 030 027 048 028 A1 A2 A1 PASS

B1B2B1 PASS



17731653

17731654

17731655

17731656

17731657

TOTAL CANDIDATES :

M UDIT

M VANSH

M VIPUL SHARMA

M YASH MALIK

M YASH MOR

301 302 027 048 028

047 D2 046 D2 048 D1067 C2043 D2

301 302 027 048 028

055 D1 060 D1047 D2 065 C2 053 C2

301 302 027 048 028

063 C2 074 B2051 C2066 C2065 B2

301 302 027 065 028

058 D1 048 D2 048 D1055 D2 049 D1

301 041 027 048 028

079 B2 080 A2 063 B2 090 A2079 A2

A2 B1B1 PASS

A2 A2B1 PASS

A2 B1 A2 PASS

A2B2B1 PASS

A1 A2 A2 PASS

63 TOTALPASS: 60 TOTAL COMPTT.: 2 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT: O TOTAL ABSENT :



